KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Phone Directory for ACEC
(American Council of Engineering Companies)

Dwight D. Eisenhower State Office Building

700 SW Harrison Street
Topeka, Kansas 66603-3745

03/04/2024

Title Name Email Work Number Work Cell Number

SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION'S OFFICE
2nd Floor - West Wing
(785) 296 - 3461

Secretary of Transportation Calvin Reed Calvin.Reed@ks.gov (785) 296-3285 (785) 231-4889
Deputy Secretary and State Greg Schieber Greg.Schieber@ks.gov (785) 296-3285 (785) 640-3609
Transportation Engineer

Deputy Secretary Vacant (785) 296-2481

Deputy Secretary Vacant (785) 296-7421 (785) 217-6469

DIVISION OF AVIATION
9th Floor - Tower
Director of Aviation and UAS Raymond Seif Ray.Seif@ks.gov (785) 296-2553

DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS and PUBLIC AFFAIRS
2nd Floor - West Wing
Director Steve Hale Steve.Hale@ks.gov (785) 291-3956 (785) 217-5091

DIVISION OF ENGINEERING and DESIGN
7th Floor - Tower
Director, Interim Scott King Scott.King@ks.gov (785) 296-2270 (785) 640-1835
Assistant to the Director Bruce Haverkamp Bruce.Haverkamp@ks.gov (785) 296-1899

Design Contracts Section
7th Floor - Tower
Assistant Contracts Manager Leann Oblander LeAnn.Oblander@ks.gov (785) 296-2156

Engineering Contracts Manager  Marcia Turner Marcia.Turner@ks.gov (785) 296-0651

Bureau of LOCAL PROJECTS
7th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3861
Bureau Chief Tod Salfrank Tod.Salfrank@ks.gov (785) 296-3864 (785) 207-5251
Assistant Bureau Chief Dawn Hueske Dawn.Hueske@ks.gov (785) 207-1420 (785) 207-1420
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Title Name

ROAD TEAM
Road Team Leader Bill Legge

Local Road Engineer Jenny Egging

Local Road Engineer Chris Griffin
Local Road Engineer Hugh Bogle
Local Road Engineer Vacant

Local Road Engineer Matt Graham
BRIDGE TEAM

Bridge Team Leader Donna Schmit

Operations Assistant Laura Burnham

Survey Coordinator (LS Mgr.) Ronald Feldkamp

Email

Bill.Legge@ks.gov
Jenny.Egging@ks.gov
christopher.griffin@ks.gov
hugh.bogle@ks.gov

Matthew.Graham@ks.gov

Donna.Schmit@ks.gov

Bureau of RIGHT OF WAY

Laura.Burnham@ks.gov
Ron.Feldkamp@ks.gov

Bureau of ROAD DESIGN
11th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3901

Bureau Chief Debbie Tanking

Assistant Bureau Chief Stephen Bass

ROAD SECTION (Topeka)
Road Design Leader/Project
Manager

Road Design Leader/Project
Manager

Road Design Leader/Project Vacant
Manager

Road Design Leader/Project Vacant
Manager

Road Support Engineer

Steven Cross

Greg Gonzales Jr

Amy Rockers

PAVEMENT DESIGN SECTION
11th Floor - Tower

Pavement Design Leader Nat Velasquez Jr

LAWRENCE ROAD DESIGN OFFICE
Road Design Leader/Lawrence Jeff Sims
Office Manager

Road Design Leader/Project
Manager

Prof Civil Engineer Il

Thomas Hussa

Ryan Bowman

Debbie.Tanking@ks.gov
Stephen.Bass@ks.gov

Steven.Cross@ks.gov

Greg.Gonzales@ks.gov

Amy.Rockers@ks.gov

Nat.Velasquez@ks.gov

Jeff.Sims@ks.gov
Thomas.Hussa@ks.gov

Ryan.Bowman@ks.gov
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Work Number

785) 296-0415
316) 259-4081
785) 238-4900
785) 207-8052
785) 368-7397
785) 207-5125

Py

(785) 213-7034

(785) 296-8861
(785) 296-5100

(785) 296-3901
(785) 296-0269

(785) 296-2093
(785) 368-8293
(785) 296-3840
(785) 368-8292

(785) 296-3658

(785) 291-3866

(785) 296-2093
(785) 296-1393

(785) 296-5199

Work Cell Number

785) 289-7197
785) 207-8052
785) 289-7200
785) 207-5125

—~ o~ o~ o~

(785) 207-1404



Title Name Email Work Number Work Cell Number

Bureau of STRUCTURES and GEOTECHNICAL SERVICES
13th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3531

Bureau Chief Mark Hurt Mark.Hurt@ks.gov (785) 296-4235
State Bridge Design Engineer Dominique Shannon Dominique.Shannon@ks.gov (785) 296-4203 (785) 207-1346
Chief Geotechnical Engineer Luke Metheny Luke.Metheny@ks.gov (785) 291-3857
Chief Geologist (PSE 1V) Kyle Halverson Kyle.Halverson@ks.gov (785) 291-3860 785-845-4332
BRIDGE DESIGN SECTION (TOPEKA)
Senior Squad Leader Shawn Schwensen Shawn.Schwensen@ks.gov (785) 296-6449
Senior Squad Leader, Karen Peterson Karen.Peterson@ks.gov (785) 296-5559
Signing/Lighting
BRIDGE DESIGN SECTION (LAWRENCE)
Senior Squad Leader Peter Tobaben Peter.Tobaben@ks.gov (785) 296-8905
Senior Squad Leader Hydraulics  Mike Orth Mike.Orth@ks.gov (785) 296-0419
BRIDGE OPERATIONS SECTION
Bridge Inspection Engineer - 7th  Don Whisler Don.Whisler@ks.gov (785) 296-4435
Floor
Bridge Management Engineer Andrew Spencer Andrew.Spencer@ks.gov (785) 296-5510
Bureau of TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
6th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3618
Bureau Chief Sara Peters Sara.Peters@ks.gov (785) 296-1181
DIVISION OF FIELD OPERATIONS
8th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 2235
Director Clay Adams Clay.Adams@ks.gov (785) 296-2235 (785) 224-1408
Bureau of MAINTENANCE
8th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3576
Bureau Chief Robert Fuller Robert.Fuller@ks.gov (785) 296-7130 (785) 633-0672
DIVISION OF PLANNING and DEVELOPMENT
2nd Floor - Tower
Director Chris Herrick Chris.Herrick@ks.gov (785) 296-3090
Bureau of INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS
Bureau Chief of ITS Shari Hilliard Shari.Hilliard@ks.gov (785) 296-6356
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Title

Bureau Chief

Access Management Team
Leader

Assistant Bureau Chief

Bureau Chief

Director

Director

Director

IKE PMC Manager
Assistant Director

Director, Interim
Partnering Coordinator

Bureau Chief
AASHTOWare Project
Administrator
Contracts Attorney

CONSTRUCTION SECTION

7th Floor

Assistant Bureau Chief -
Construction

Field Construction Engineer

Stormwater Compliance
Engineer

Name Email

Bureau of TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
2nd Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3841

Mike Moriarty Michael.Moriarty@ks.gov
David Seitz david.seitz@ks.gov
Vacant

Bureau of TRANSPORTATION SAFETY
6th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 3618
Vanessa Spartan Vanessa.Spartan@ks.gov
DIVISION OF POLICY
2nd Floor - West Wing

Joel Skelley Joel.Skelley@ks.gov

Work Number

(785) 296-8864
(785) 368-7099

(785) 296-3470

(785) 296-7431

(785) 296-2265

DIVISION OF PROGRAM and PROJECT MANAGEMENT

2nd Floor - West Wing

Colby Farlow
Steve Rockers

Colby.Farlow@ks.gov
Steve.Rockers@ks.gov

Kris Norton Kris.Norton@ks.gov
Vacant
DIVISION OF PROJECT DELIVERY
7th Floor - Tower
(785) 296 - 2235
Tony Menke Tony.Menke@ks.gov

Scott Swanson Scott.Swanson@ks.gov

Bureau of CONSTRUCTION and MATERIALS
6th and 7th Floors - Tower
(785) 296 - 3576

Jason Van Nice
Lanny Campbell

James Norman

Vacant

Steve Rose
Mervin Lare

Jason.VanNice@ks.gov
Lanny.Campbell@ks.gov

James.Norman@ks.gov

steve.rose@ks.gov
Mervin.Lare@ks.gov
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(785) 296-0414
(785) 296-2058
(785) 368-6429
(785) 296-3476

(785) 296-3069
(785) 291-3398

(785) 296-7138
(785) 296-7132

(785) 296-7139

(785) 296-7138

(620) 727-3709
(785) 250-4793

Work Cell Number

(913) 217-5792
(758) 640-9376

(816)-835-7385

(785) 249-9956

(620) 860-7410
(785) 250-4793



Title

Name Email

ESTIMATING AND LETTING UNIT

7th Floor
Letting Engineer

MATERIALS SECTION
7th Floor

Assistant Bureau Chief -
Materials

Assistant Bureau Chief -
Materials Lab

Chief Counsel

Civil Rights Administrator

Shane Houser Shane.Houser@ks.gov

Rick Barezinsky Rick.Barezinsky@ks.gov

Christopher Leibrock Christopher.Leibrock@ks.gov
Office of CHIEF COUNSEL

3rd Floor - West Wing
(785) 296 - 3831
Gelene Savage Gelene.Savage@ks.gov

Office of CIVIL RIGHTS COMPLIANCE
3rd Floor - West Wing
(785) 296 - 7940
Doria Watson Doria.Watson@ks.gov
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Work Number

(785) 296-7183

(785) 368-6521

(785) 291-3825

(785) 296-0102

(785) 296-6703

Work Cell Number

(785) 224-3739

(785) 806-0614



Title

Name

Email

Work Number

Work Cell Number

DISTRICT ONE

District Engineer

District Office
121 SW 21st St

Topeka, KS 66612 - 1429
(785) 296 - 3881
District Office Coordinator

Assistant District Construction
Engineer

District Construction and
Materials Engineer

AREA ONE (110)
1686 1st Ave E

Horton, KS 66439 - 1246
(785) 486 - 2142

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer
Utility Coordinator

AREA TWO (120)
1290 S Enterprise

Olathe, KS 66061 - 5355

(913) 942 - 3100

Metro Engineer

Field Engineering Administrator
Construction Engineer
Construction Engineeer

Utility Coordinator

AREA THREE (130)
650 N K7 Hwy

Bonner Springs, KS 66012 - 1736
(913) 942 - 3040

Metro Engineer

Field Engineering Administrator
Construction Engineer
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Coordinator
Utility Coordinator

121 SW 21st St

Topeka, KS 66612 - 1429

Leroy Koehn

Angel Fitzgerald
Bill Heptig

Kevin Palic

Michael Hagemann
Chris Rottinghaus
Kerry Bramhall

Michael Rinehart
Nathan Jeffries
Heath Clayton
Ravi Balpalli
Kort St Clair

Ryan Barrett
Amy Pope
Joel Smith
Levi Sutton
Gary Harris
Steve Taylor

(785) 296 - 3881

Leroy.Koehn@ks.gov

Angel.Fitzgerald@ks.gov
Bill. Heptig@ks.gov

Kevin.Palic@ks.gov

Michael.Hagemann@ks.gov
Chris.Rottinghaus@ks.gov
Kerry.Bramhall@ks.gov

Michael.E.Rinehart@ks.gov
Nathan.Jeffries@ks.gov
heath.clayton@ks.gov
RaviShankar.Balpalli@ks.gov
Kort.StClair@ks.gov

Ryan.Barrett@ks.gov
Amy.Pope@ks.gov
Joel.Smith@ks.gov
Levi.Sutton@ks.gov
Gary.Harris@ks.gov
Steven.Taylor@ks.gov
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(785) 296-3881

(785) 296-0335
(785) 296-0361

(785) 296-0288

(785) 486-2142
(785) 486-2142
(785) 486-2142

(913) 942-3111
(913) 942-3117
(913) 942-3118
(913) 942-3118
(913) 942-3135

913) 942-3050
913) 942-3053
913) 942-3051
913) 942-3052
913) 942-3041
913) 942-3049

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

(785) 207-0733

(785) 224-3039

(785) 224-1412

(785) 224-3472
(785) 207-0718
(785) 207-0723

(785) 640-2046
(785) 764-0998
(913) 669-0560
(816) 898-1473

785) 640-9235
913) 669-0835
913) 816-7380
913) 669-0843
816) 289-0153

(
(
(
(
(
(913) 217-5793



Title

AREA FOUR (140)
101 SW Gage Blvd

Topeka, KS 66606 - 2021

(785) 296 - 2291

Metro Engineer

Field Engineering Administrator
Area Utility Coordinator

Const. Engineer (Emporia)
Const. Engineer (Gage)

Const. Office Coordinator
(Emporia)

Const. Office Coordinator (Gage)
Construction Mgr

Utility Coordinator

AREA FIVE (150)
1425 W US 24 Hwy

Wamego, KS 66547 - 0080
(785) 456 - 2353

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer
Utility Coordinator

Name

Steve Baalman
Michelle Anschutz
Mike Hare
Vacant

Vacant

Joan Smith

Gerald O'Flaherty
Dustin Hardin
Vacant

Matt Mackeprang
Damian Rottinghaus
Daniel Tillett

Email

Steve.Baalman@ks.gov
Michelle.Anschutz@ks.gov
Michael.Hare@ks.gov

Joan.Smith@ks.gov

Gerald.OFlaherty@ks.gov
Dustin.Hardin@ks.gov

Matt.Mackeprang@ks.gov
damian.rottinghaus@ks.gov
Daniel. Tillett@ks.gov

Page 7 of 13

Work Number

(785) 296-1768
(785) 296-0311
(785) 296-1085

(620) 342-5402

(785) 296-1165
(620) 591-7001

(785) 458-8273
(785) 458-8275
(785) 456-2353

Work Cell Number

(785) 224-1405
(785) 207-0413
(785) 633-3418

(785) 640-1571

(785) 458-8276



Title Name Email Work Number Work Cell Number

DISTRICT TWO

1006 N 3rd St
Salina, KS 67401
(785) 823 - 3754

District Engineer Brent Terstriep Brent.Terstriep@ks.gov (785) 823-3754 (785) 826-6837
District Office

District Construction/Materials Vacant (785) 823-3754 (785) 826-0841
Engineer

District Office Coordinator Judy Wagner Judy.Wagner@ks.gov (785) 823-3754 (785) 819-5485

AREA ONE (210)
731 W Crawford St

Clay Center, KS 67432 - 2339
(785) 632 - 3108

Area Engineer

Construction Engineer

AREA TWO (220)
725 E South St

Mankato, KS 66956 - 0220
(785) 378 - 3166

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA THREE (230)
1021 N Cedar

Marion, KS 66861
(620) 382 - 3717

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA FOUR (240)
202 W 15th St

Ellsworth, KS 67439

(785) 472 - 4447

Area Engineer

3825 Yost Drive Salina,
KS 67401

Construction Engineer

Dale Hershberger

Katie Lilly

Vacant
Jean Istas

Joe Palic
Vacant

Karlton Place

Vacant

Dale.Hershberger@ks.gov
katie.lilly@ks.gov

Jean.Istas@ks.gov

Joe.Palic@ks.gov

Karlton.Place@ks.gov

Page 8 of 13

(785) 632-3108
(785) 238-4900

(785) 527-2520

(620) 382-3717

(785) 472-4447

(785) 826-6286

(785) 630-1510

(785) 275-2375

(620) 382-7193

(785) 531-0299

(785) 822-7459



Title

Name

Email

Work Number

Work Cell Number

DISTRICT THREE

District Engineer

District Office

District Contruction/Materials
Engineer

District Office
Coordinator/Mentor

AREA ONE (310)
1777 Hwy 183

Phillipsburg, KS 67661 - 2549

(785) 543 - 2163
Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA TWO (320)
21051 Hwy 36

Atwood, KS 67730 - 0156
(785) 626 - 3258

Area Engineer

Area Construction Manager

AREA THREE (330)
1811 W Frontier Rd

Hays, KS 67601 - 9397
(785) 625 - 9718
Area Engineer

Construction Engineer

AREA FOUR (340)
3501 W Hwy 40

Oakley, KS 67748 - 0130

(785) 672 - 3113
Area Engineer
Area Construction Manager

Jeff Stewart

James Riener

Cody Ward

Vacant
Daniel Moore

Eric Oelschlager
Vacant

Kevin Zimmer
Mitchel Johnson

Vacant
Todd Anderson

312 S 2nd St

Norton, KS 67654 - 0350

(785) 877 - 3315
Jeff.Stewart@ks.gov

Jim.Riener@ks.gov

Cody.Ward@ks.gov

daniel.moore@ks.gov

Eric.Oelschlager@ks.gov

Kevin.Zimmer@ks.gov
Mitchel.Johnson@ks.gov

Todd.Anderson@ks.gov
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(785) 877-3315

(785) 302-6204

(785) 877-3315

(785) 543-2163
(785) 543-2163

(785) 626-3258
(785) 626-3258

(785) 625-9718
(785) 625-9718

(785) 672-3113

(785) 871-0077

(785) 543-8433

(875) 871-1529

(785) 476-5571
(785) 543-8433

(785) 259-1692

(785) 672-7274



Title Name Email

Work Number

Work Cell Number

DISTRICT FOUR

411 W Fourteenth St
Chanute, KS 66720 - 2894

(620) 902 - 6400

District Engineer Darrin Petrowsky Darrin.Petrowsky@ks.gov

District Office
411 W Fourteenth St

Chanute, KS 66720 - 2894

District Engineer Darrin Petrowsky Darrin.Petrowsky@ks.gov

District Construction/Materials
Engineer
District Office Coordinator

Troy Howard Troy.Howard@ks.gov

Geryd Erbele
John Hrenak Jr

geryd.erbele@ks.gov

Dist. Maintenance Engineer John.Hrenak@ks.gov

District Engineer

AREA ONE (410)
Construction Engineer

Construction Mgr

District Materials Construction

Engineer

AREA TWO (420)
507 N Maple St

Garnett, KS 66032 - 1081

(785) 448 - 5446

Area Engineer
Construction Manager
Construction Mgr

AREA THREE (430)
3097 W Main St

Independence, KS 67301

(620) 577 - 7310
Area Engineer
Area Engineer
Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA FOUR (440)
1813 W 4th St

Pittsburg, KS 66762

(620) 308 - 7610
Area Engineer

Construction Engineer

Darrin Petrowsky

Vacant
Warren Ebberts
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
lan Stringham

Troy Howard
Vacant
Troy Howard
Vacant

Jeffrey Fischer
Vacant

Darrin.Petrowsky@ks.gov

Warren.Ebberts@ks.gov

lan.Stringham@ks.gov

Troy.Howard@ks.gov

Troy.Howard@ks.gov

Jeffrey.Fischer@ks.gov
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(620) 901-6557

(620) 901-6557
(620) 901-6557

(602) 902-6403
(620) 902-6422
(620) 901-6557

(620) 901-6555
(620) 365-2161
(620) 902-6432

(785) 433-6107
(785) 433-6116
(913) 406-1986

(620) 577-7312

(620) 577-7312
(620) 577-7314

(620) 308-7612
(620) 308-7617

(620) 365-9521

(620) 305-9414

(620) 365-9618

(620) 205-6584

(785) 448-7606
(620) 205-6584

(620) 205-6584

(620) 205-6584
(620) 332-7440

(620) 433-2441
(620) 433-2441



Title Name Email Work Number Work Cell Number

DISTRICT FIVE

500 N Hendricks St
Hutchinson, KS 67501
(620) 663 - 3361

District Engineer

District Office

District Construction/Materials
Engineer
District Office Coordinator

District Maintenance Engineeer

AREA ONE (510)
309 lowa Ave

Pratt, KS 67124

(620) 672 - 7494
Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA TWO (520)
205 Oil Hill Rd

El Dorado, KS 67042 - 3351
(316) 321 - 3370

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA THREE (530)
7093 US 160 Hwy

Winfield, KS 67156
(620) 705 - 6389

Area Engineer
Construction Engineer

AREA FOUR (540)
204 E Hwy 56

Great Bend, KS 67530

(620) 793 - 5408
Area Engineer

Nick Squires

Duane Flug

Barry Santee
Dave Bohnenblust

Scott Mullen
James Middleton

Scott Koopmann
Jason Neal
Sharlene Roseberry

AJ Wilson
Art Helvie

Michelle Burnett

Nick.Squires@ks.gov

Duane.Flug@ks.gov

Barry.Santee@ks.gov
dave.bohnenblust@ks.gov

Scott.Mullen@ks.gov
James.Middleton@ks.gov

Scott.Koopmann@ks.gov
Jason.Neal@ks.gov
Sharlene.Roseberry@ks.gov

Andrew.Wilson@ks.gov
Arthur.Helvie@ks.gov

Michelle.Burnett@ks.gov
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(620) 860-7386

(620) 860-7386

(620) 860-7391
(620) 860-7387

(620) 508-7295
(620) 508-7292

(316) 251-6575
(316) 320-7596
(620) 665-3898

(620) 705-6389
(620) 705-6397

(620) 603-7174

(620) 728-8562

(620) 728-8562

(620) 921-1836

(620) 921-1829
(620) 921-1820

(316) 217-0378
(316) 217-0385
(620) 727-3709

(620) 222-5309
(620) 222-5312



Title

AREA FIVE (550)
3200 E 45th StN

Wichita, KS 67220 - 1432

(316) 744 - 1271

Metro Engineer
Construction Engineer
Construction Engineer
Construction Engineer
Utility Coordinator
Utility Coordinator

Name

Vacant
Vacant

Hideki Fields
Vacant

Nate Stahly
Logan Pittman

Email

Hideki.Fields@ks.gov

Nate.Stahly@ks.gov
Logan.Pittman@ks.gov
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Work Number

(316) 744-1271
(316) 942-1489
(316) 744-1271

(316) 744-1271
(316) 221-0224

Work Cell Number

(316) 570-2551
(316) 217-0360
(316) 217-0359

(316) 217-0367



Title Name Email Work Number Work Cell Number

DISTRICT SIX

121 N Campus Dr
Garden City, KS 67846 - 7074

(620) 765 - 7074
District Engineer Ron Hall Ron.Hall@ks.gov (620) 765-7105 (620) 521-0494

District Office
121 N Campus Dr

Garden City, KS 67846 - 7074

Area Engineer Gerald Bennett Gary.Bennett@ks.gov (620) 765-7101 (620) 521-0495
District Construction/Materials Mike Pittman Mike.Pittman@ks.gov (620) 765-7076 (620) 276-1443
Engineer

District Office Coordinator Richard Coghill Richard.Coghill@ks.gov (620) 765-7078

AREA ONE

Area Construction Manager Larry Meyer Larry.Meyer@ks.gov (620) 384-7821 (620) 499-9002
Area Construction Engineer Craig Schlott Craig.Schlott@ks.gov (620) 765-7096 (620) 272-7285
AREA TWO

325 W Oklahoma Terr

Ulysses, KS 67880 - 2454

(620) 356 - 1531
Area Construction Engineer Vacant

AREA THREE
11310 E Wyatt Earp Blvd

Dodge City, KS 67801 - 7081

(620) 682 - 7905
Construction Engineer Vacant 620-682-7937 620-640-0400
Construction Mgr David Ubel David.Ubel@ks.gov (620) 227-6122
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